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PRE TERMINATED

CABLE WITH

COMPACT FAN OUT

Preassembled cables with fan out, with cable branches scaled
according to the number of fibers inserted. Supplied with pull ele-

ment of polyamide protection pipes, which guarantee and facilitate

installation and effectively protect the certified connectors.

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE OF FIBER

ASSEMBLABLE CONNECTORS
NUMBER OF FIBERS

CABLE EXTERNAL DIAMETER
OUTER SHEATH

CABLE SINGLE FIBER COATING
MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS
STANDARD PACKING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE (° C)

WEIGHT (Kg / Km)

4-12fo

6.2

SM:G.652, G.657, G.655

MM: OM1,

73

2.000

OM2,0M3,0M4

SC-LC-FC-ST-MU -E2000
16-24fo

36fo

80
LSzH

Acrylate

60 mm

/4.000m reels

-25/+70

53

Applicable standard CEI/EN 60793 CEI/EN 60794-1

¥/,

O F1BERNET

62

48fo
88

83

PRODUCT DETAILS

Head office: Via degli Olmetti,18 - 00060 Formello (RM)

Share capital: € 100.000,00 - VAT: 06557181002

Ph. +39 06 90405039, +39 06 90400349 - Fax +39 06 90409266
www.fibernet.it - info@fibernet.it



